
PhD-SDC CU5 International Conference
Online, 28-29 April 2025

Day 1 – 28 April 2025

8.30-9.00

9.00-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-14.30

14.30-16.30

16.30-18.30

Welcome and introduction (PhD-SDC and CU5 Coordinators)

Invited speakers’ session

Discussion and final remarks

Break

CU5 PhD-graduates from 37th cycle present their PhD experience

PhD Students from 40th cycle present their research project 
(pitch presentation)

Click here to register

Day 2 – 29 April 2025

8.30-10.00

10.00-12.00

12.00-12.30

PhD Students from 39th cycle present their research progress 
(oral presentation)

PhD Students from 38th cycle present their research progress 
(oral presentation)

Final remarks

Programme
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