



PhD-SDC CU5 International Conference

Online, 28-29 April 2025

Programme

Day 1 – 28 April 2025

8.30-9.00	Welcome and introduction (PhD-SDC and CU5 Coordinators)
9.00-12.00	Invited speakers' session
12.00-12.30	Discussion and final remarks
12.30-14.30	Break
14.30-16.30	CU5 PhD-graduates from 37th cycle present their PhD experience
16.30-18.30	PhD Students from 40th cycle present their research project (pitch presentation)

Day 2 - 29 April 2025

8.30-10.00	PhD Students from 39th cycle present their research progr (oral presentation)	ress
10.00-12.00	PhD Students from 38th cycle present their research progr (oral presentation)	
12.00-12.30	Final remarks	Click

k here to register